
Location: Vilhelmsborg - Mårslet
Date: 27-07-2024 2024 PHCDK Danish Paint Horse Championship

Judge 1 (leading):Nicolas Perrin
Judge 2: Rikke Benjaminsen
Judge 3: Cedric Leroux
Judge 4: Tanja Herrmann

GHU Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Green Open Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

2 113 Rebecca H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhrkrymsunlacedesign Mare Regular

3 111 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhr Kinder Surprise Mare Regular

5 123 Jeanne Olsen DK Open Living White Princess Mare Regular

6 140 Sofie Wedberg SE Novice Amateur A Good Looping Wizard Gelding Regular

7 121 Kristella Host Normark DK Novice Amateur Pretty Little Gambler Gelding Regular

8 131 Kathrine Laurine Skadborg DK Open Zips Beauty Rosa Mare Regular

10 159-A Pernilla Berndtsson SE Open CBS Ima Party Wannabe Gelding Regular

11 146 Annica Westerlund SE Novice Amateur Copy Cat Party Gelding Regular

12 184 Anna Lejvell SE Open Clorox Machine Mare Regular

13 138-B Anna Lejvell SE Open My Heart Skip A Beat Mare Regular

14 152-A Anne Sjoenov Bork DK Am. Shes Just Brilliant Mare Regular

XBH1 YSPB Hunter under Saddle 18 & under - Youth SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 142-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Mechanical Deer Gelding SPB

2 161 Marta Broberg SE Yth CBS Party Lilly Mare SPB

YBH1 Y Hunter under Saddle 18 & under - Youth Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 113 Rebecca H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhrkrymsunlacedesign Mare Regular

2 111 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhr Kinder Surprise Mare Regular

3 173 Silje Passer DK Yth Ak All White Gelding Regular

4 141-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Party Elegance Gelding Regular

6 150-A Sommer Emilie Mortensen DK Yth Hes A Lucky Delight Gelding Regular

NBH1 NA Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Novice Amateur

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

2 140 Sofie Wedberg SE Novice Amateur A Good Looping Wizard Gelding Regular

3 121 Kristella Host Normark DK Novice Amateur Pretty Little Gambler Gelding Regular

4 127 Mia Eriksson SE Novice Amateur No Doubt Im A Browie Gelding Regular

5 124 Stine Ahm Kristensen DK Am. Coups Wishes Granded Mare Regular

6 146 Annica Westerlund SE Novice Amateur Copy Cat Party Gelding Regular

7 138 Catharina Snall SE Am. My Heart Skip A Beat Mare Regular

8 159 Ann-Karolina Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Ima Party Wannabe Gelding Regular

ABH1 A Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Amateur Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 100 Cecilia Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Royal Flush Gelding Regular

4 140 Sofie Wedberg SE Novice Amateur A Good Looping Wizard Gelding Regular

5 127 Mia Eriksson SE Novice Amateur No Doubt Im A Browie Gelding Regular

6 151 Charlotte Jorgensen DK Am. Magic Moccacino Gelding Regular

7 148 Alena Helmcke DE Novice Amateur Large And In Charge Gelding Regular

8 178-A Ellen Compagnie BE Am. Wrap And Roll Gelding Regular

9 138 Catharina Snall SE Am. My Heart Skip A Beat Mare Regular



BPH1 Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Open Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 100 Cecilia Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Royal Flush Gelding Regular

4 113 Rebecca H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhrkrymsunlacedesign Mare Regular

5 111 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhr Kinder Surprise Mare Regular

6 123 Jeanne Olsen DK Open Living White Princess Mare Regular

7 140 Sofie Wedberg SE Novice Amateur A Good Looping Wizard Gelding Regular

8 173 Silje Passer DK Yth Ak All White Gelding Regular

9 144 Pernilla Berndtsson SE Open Lazy White Loper Stallion Regular

10 150 Annette Mortensen DK Am. Hes A Lucky Delight Gelding Regular

11 151 Charlotte Jorgensen DK Am. Magic Moccacino Gelding Regular

13 148 Alena Helmcke DE Novice Amateur Large And In Charge Gelding Regular

14 131 Kathrine Laurine Skadborg DK Open Zips Beauty Rosa Mare Regular

15 141-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Party Elegance Gelding Regular

16 184 Anna Lejvell SE Open Clorox Machine Mare Regular

17 127 Mia Eriksson SE Novice Amateur No Doubt Im A Browie Gelding Regular

18 152-A Anne Sjoenov Bork DK Am. Shes Just Brilliant Mare Regular

BBH1 SPB Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Open SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

2 161 Marta Broberg SE Yth CBS Party Lilly Mare SPB

4 142-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Mechanical Deer Gelding SPB

DK-JCP-HUS PHCDK Jackpot Hunter Under Saddle All Ages - Money classes - 80 % entry pay back of entry fees (All breed)

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 173 Silje Passer DK Yth Ak All White Gelding Regular

3 141-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Party Elegance Gelding Regular

4 144 Pernilla Berndtsson SE Open Lazy White Loper Stallion Regular

5 111 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhr Kinder Surprise Mare Regular

6 123 Jeanne Olsen DK Open Living White Princess Mare Regular

7 152-A Anne Sjoenov Bork DK Am. Shes Just Brilliant Mare Regular

AHS1 / ABHS A Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages / ASPB Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages - Amateur Regular / Amateur SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 100 Cecilia Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Royal Flush Gelding Regular

2 151 Charlotte Jorgensen DK Am. Magic Moccacino Gelding Regular

3 148 Alena Helmcke DE Novice Amateur Large And In Charge Gelding Regular

4 178-A Ellen Compagnie BE Am. Wrap And Roll Gelding Regular

YEE1 / XEE1 Y Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & under / YSPB Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & under - Youth Regular / Youth SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 141-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Party Elegance Gelding Regular

1 142-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Mechanical Deer Gelding SPB

3 150-A Sommer Emilie Mortensen DK Yth Hes A Lucky Delight Gelding Regular

4 173 Silje Passer DK Yth Ak All White Gelding Regular

5 113 Rebecca H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhrkrymsunlacedesign Mare Regular

PAU15 BREAK - 15 minutes - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type



ABL2 / ALL1 ASPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Longe Line / A Yearling and Two-Year- Old Longe Line - Amateur SPB / Amateur Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 118 Berit Rasmussen DK Am. RHR Kevin The Cowboy Gelding Regular

2 128 Mette Maria Hofmann Bloch DK Novice Amateur Hofmanns Manuka NZ Gelding SPB

2 116 Evelien De Braekeleer BE Novice Amateur Whatta Feeling Mare Regular

3 129 Anne Hofmann Bloch DK Novice Amateur Hofmanns Miss Alison Mare SPB

3 134 Heidi Broennum Hansen DK Novice Amateur Dont Touch My Lady Mare Regular

4 122 Kirstine Frost-Jensen DK Am. SA Thats Y Im Eazy Mare Regular

5 132 Dorte Ørom DK Novice Amateur Zippos Best Credit Gelding Regular

6 107 Mieke M Derks NL Am. Missoriginalkrymsun Mare Regular

9 179 Kim Van Manen NL Am. Averall Dalton Gelding Regular

10 185 Stine Ahm Kristensen DK Am. I Am Simply The Best Mare Regular

11 165 C J Van Bekkum NL Am. Cruisin My Hotrod Mare Regular

AL10 / ABL8 A Three-Year-Old & Older Longe Line / ASPB 3-Yr-Old & Older Longe Line - Amateur Regular / Amateur SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 120-A Bryan Gillenwater DK Am. Designedforthegirls Gelding SPB

2 174 Emma Thomsen DK Am. AK Chasing The Stars Mare Regular

2 143 Frida Åhman SE Am. CBSBlondesHaveMoreFun Mare SPB

3 171 Siri Rasmussen DK Am. AK Beggin U For Mercy Gelding Regular

4 108 Anja Cannaerts BE Novice Amateur Believe In Lazy Gelding Regular

5 133 Heidi Broennum Hansen DK Novice Amateur Cappuccino Wr Cowboy Mare Regular

PAU15_2 BREAK - 15 minutes - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

AWP1 A Western Pleasure All Ages - Amateur Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 100 Cecilia Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Royal Flush Gelding Regular

4 121 Kristella Host Normark DK Novice Amateur Pretty Little Gambler Gelding Regular

5 127 Mia Eriksson SE Novice Amateur No Doubt Im A Browie Gelding Regular

7 124 Stine Ahm Kristensen DK Am. Coups Wishes Granded Mare Regular

8 150 Annette Mortensen DK Am. Hes A Lucky Delight Gelding Regular

9 146 Annica Westerlund SE Novice Amateur Copy Cat Party Gelding Regular

10 151 Charlotte Jorgensen DK Am. Magic Moccacino Gelding Regular

12 152 Kirsten Callesen DK Novice Amateur Shes Just Brilliant Mare Regular

13 153-A Marianne Krause Kjaer DK Am. Ditails Light Gelding Regular

14 169 Freja Aaes Olsen DK Am. One N Only Cowgirl Mare Regular

15 167 Melissa Van Looy BE Am. Whip Cream Machine Gelding Regular

16 178-A Ellen Compagnie BE Am. Wrap And Roll Gelding Regular

17 163 Desoil Davidee BE Novice Amateur My Best Invest Mare Regular

18 138 Catharina Snall SE Am. My Heart Skip A Beat Mare Regular

19 170 Laura Schultz DK Am. Selfie Sensation Gelding Regular

PAU15_3 BREAK - 15 minutes - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

YH1 / XH1 Y Western Horsemanship 18 & under / YSPB Western Horsemanship 18 & under - Youth Regular / Youth SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 142-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Mechanical Deer Gelding SPB

2 141-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Party Elegance Gelding Regular

4 150-A Sommer Emilie Mortensen DK Yth Hes A Lucky Delight Gelding Regular



NH1 NA Western Horsemanship All Ages - Novice Amateur

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 109 Nicole Vincken E/V Kroonen NL Novice Amateur Cheyennes Juju Queen Mare Regular

2 117 Ebba Oljemark SE Novice Amateur Harry Dee Larry Gelding Regular

3 126 Bettina Smed Mikkelsen DK Novice Amateur Gunner Be A Diamond Mare Regular

4 130 Vibeke Schou DK Novice Amateur LBS Katie Dun Mare Regular

5 139 Rikke Moller DK Novice Amateur Easters Luckey Amie X Mare Regular

6 135 Christina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Cikuna Flying Spirit Gelding Regular

7 136-A Catharina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Hawthorns Mastermind Gelding Regular

8 121 Kristella Host Normark DK Novice Amateur Pretty Little Gambler Gelding Regular

9 127 Mia Eriksson SE Novice Amateur No Doubt Im A Browie Gelding Regular

10 124 Stine Ahm Kristensen DK Am. Coups Wishes Granded Mare Regular

11 146 Annica Westerlund SE Novice Amateur Copy Cat Party Gelding Regular

12 154 Kirstine K Jensen DK Novice Amateur Radical Cowboy Gelding Regular

13 152 Kirsten Callesen DK Novice Amateur Shes Just Brilliant Mare Regular

14 114 Maria Arvidsson SE Novice Amateur HH Eyes On You Mare Regular

15 159 Ann-Karolina Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Ima Party Wannabe Gelding Regular

AH1 / ABHM A Western Horsemanship All Ages / ASPB Western Horsemanship - Amateur Regular / Amateur SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 102 Pernille Bendix Christensen DK Am. HA Yellow Emperor Gelding Regular

2 100 Cecilia Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Royal Flush Gelding Regular

3 117 Ebba Oljemark SE Novice Amateur Harry Dee Larry Gelding Regular

4 114 Maria Arvidsson SE Novice Amateur HH Eyes On You Mare Regular

5 130 Vibeke Schou DK Novice Amateur LBS Katie Dun Mare Regular

6 135 Christina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Cikuna Flying Spirit Gelding Regular

7 136-A Catharina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Hawthorns Mastermind Gelding Regular

8 127 Mia Eriksson SE Novice Amateur No Doubt Im A Browie Gelding Regular

9 124 Stine Ahm Kristensen DK Am. Coups Wishes Granded Mare Regular

10 151 Charlotte Jorgensen DK Am. Magic Moccacino Gelding Regular

11 154 Kirstine K Jensen DK Novice Amateur Radical Cowboy Gelding Regular

12 152 Kirsten Callesen DK Novice Amateur Shes Just Brilliant Mare Regular

13 148 Alena Helmcke DE Novice Amateur Large And In Charge Gelding Regular

14 162 Desoil Davidee BE Novice Amateur Felicia Simon Mare Regular

15 153-A Marianne Krause Kjaer DK Am. Ditails Light Gelding Regular

16 169 Freja Aaes Olsen DK Am. One N Only Cowgirl Mare Regular

17 170 Laura Schultz DK Am. Selfie Sensation Gelding Regular

18 121 Kristella Host Normark DK Novice Amateur Pretty Little Gambler Gelding Regular

19 167 Melissa Van Looy BE Am. Whip Cream Machine Gelding Regular

20 178-A Ellen Compagnie BE Am. Wrap And Roll Gelding Regular

DK-JCP-HMS PHCDK Jackpot Western Horsemanship All Ages - Money classes - 80 % entry pay back of entry fees (All breed)

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 101 Linn Sørensen DK Other One Bright Flashlight Gelding Other

2 151 Charlotte Jorgensen DK Am. Magic Moccacino Gelding Regular

4 166 Julie Armose DK Other Anna Nicole Y Mak Mare Other

5 112 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhralldressedinlaces Mare Regular

6 178-A Ellen Compagnie BE Am. Wrap And Roll Gelding Regular

DK-YLL PHCDK Lead Line Age 3-8 - Kids Lead-Line (All Breed)

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 117 Ebba Oljemark SE Novice Amateur Harry Dee Larry Gelding Regular

2 139 Rikke Moller DK Novice Amateur Easters Luckey Amie X Mare Regular

PAU30 Build-up Trail & lunch - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type



IHT3 / BIH3 Yearling and Two-Year-Old In Hand Trail / Open SPB Yearling and Two-Year-Old In Hand Trail - Open Regular / Open SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 110 Saskia Moeskops NL Open O Goodness Gracious Mare Regular

2 112 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhralldressedinlaces Mare Regular

2 128 Mette Maria Hofmann Bloch DK Novice Amateur Hofmanns Manuka NZ Gelding SPB

3 129 Anne Hofmann Bloch DK Novice Amateur Hofmanns Miss Alison Mare SPB

3 118 Berit Rasmussen DK Am. RHR Kevin The Cowboy Gelding Regular

4 116 Evelien De Braekeleer BE Novice Amateur Whatta Feeling Mare Regular

5 134 Heidi Broennum Hansen DK Novice Amateur Dont Touch My Lady Mare Regular

6 172 Silje Passer DK Yth Ak What A Heartbreaker Gelding Regular

7 122 Kirstine Frost-Jensen DK Am. SA Thats Y Im Eazy Mare Regular

8 132 Dorte Ørom DK Novice Amateur Zippos Best Credit Gelding Regular

9 160-A Pernilla Berndtsson SE Open CBS Clearly A Loper Stallion Regular

10 107 Mieke M Derks NL Am. Missoriginalkrymsun Mare Regular

11 165-A Sarah De Weerd NL Open Cruisin My Hotrod Mare Regular

13 168 Freja Aaes Olsen DK Am. AK RollingInTheDeep Mare Regular

14 176-A Sarah De Weerd NL Open Investinpurecountry Gelding Regular

15 183-A Anick Worp NL Open Special Orenda Assets Mare Regular

16 181 Anick Worp NL Open Artfully Cool Lilli Mare Regular

17 180-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Lazy Oreo Cookie Mare Regular

18 179 Kim Van Manen NL Am. Averall Dalton Gelding Regular

20 185-A Dora Gocze DK Open I Am Simply The Best Mare Regular

IHT4 / BIH4 Three-Year-Old & Older In-Hand Trail / SPB Three-Year-Old & Older In-Hand Trail - Open Regular / Open SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 120 Dora Gocze DK Open Designedforthegirls Gelding SPB

2 174 Emma Thomsen DK Am. AK Chasing The Stars Mare Regular

2 143 Frida Åhman SE Am. CBSBlondesHaveMoreFun Mare SPB

4 171 Siri Rasmussen DK Am. AK Beggin U For Mercy Gelding Regular

5 108 Anja Cannaerts BE Novice Amateur Believe In Lazy Gelding Regular

6 133 Heidi Broennum Hansen DK Novice Amateur Cappuccino Wr Cowboy Mare Regular

9 131 Kathrine Laurine Skadborg DK Open Zips Beauty Rosa Mare Regular

10 182 Anick Worp NL Open Kustommade Investment Mare Regular

DK-YH-IHT PHCDK Jackpot In Hand Trail Young Horse - Money classes - 80 % entry pay back of entry fees (All breed)

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 122 Kirstine Frost-Jensen DK Am. SA Thats Y Im Eazy Mare Regular

2 182 Anick Worp NL Open Kustommade Investment Mare Regular

3 120 Dora Gocze DK Open Designedforthegirls Gelding SPB

4 118 Berit Rasmussen DK Am. RHR Kevin The Cowboy Gelding Regular

5 110 Saskia Moeskops NL Open O Goodness Gracious Mare Regular

6 112 Ranja H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhralldressedinlaces Mare Regular

7 108 Anja Cannaerts BE Novice Amateur Believe In Lazy Gelding Regular

8 116 Evelien De Braekeleer BE Novice Amateur Whatta Feeling Mare Regular

9 133 Heidi Broennum Hansen DK Novice Amateur Cappuccino Wr Cowboy Mare Regular

10 172 Silje Passer DK Yth Ak What A Heartbreaker Gelding Regular

11 155 Celena Armand Boeck DK Open Swettestkrymsunyet Mare Other

12 160-A Pernilla Berndtsson SE Open CBS Clearly A Loper Stallion Regular

13 176-A Sarah De Weerd NL Open Investinpurecountry Gelding Regular

14 183-A Anick Worp NL Open Special Orenda Assets Mare Regular

15 180-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Lazy Oreo Cookie Mare Regular

16 171 Siri Rasmussen DK Am. AK Beggin U For Mercy Gelding Regular

17 165-A Sarah De Weerd NL Open Cruisin My Hotrod Mare Regular

18 168 Freja Aaes Olsen DK Am. AK RollingInTheDeep Mare Regular

PAU15_6 Trail pattern adjustments - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type



YT1 / XT1 Y Trail 18 & under / YSPB Trail 18 & under - Youth Regular / Youth SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 142-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Mechanical Deer Gelding SPB

2 115-A Kiara Hariot BE Yth Gamblers Classy Girl Mare Regular

2 161 Marta Broberg SE Yth CBS Party Lilly Mare SPB

3 141-A Ellen Berndtsson SE Yth CBS Party Elegance Gelding Regular

4 147 Rebecca H Rasmussen DK Yth Rhr TheOriginalSnack Mare Regular

ABT / AT1 ASPB Trail All Ages / A Trail All Ages - Amateur SPB / Amateur Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 100 Cecilia Andersson SE Novice Amateur CBS Royal Flush Gelding Regular

3 117 Ebba Oljemark SE Novice Amateur Harry Dee Larry Gelding Regular

4 127 Mia Eriksson SE Novice Amateur No Doubt Im A Browie Gelding Regular

5 146 Annica Westerlund SE Novice Amateur Copy Cat Party Gelding Regular

6 151 Charlotte Jorgensen DK Am. Magic Moccacino Gelding Regular

7 153 Ib Krause   Kjaer DK Am. Ditails Light Gelding Regular

8 162 Desoil Davidee BE Novice Amateur Felicia Simon Mare Regular

10 170 Laura Schultz DK Am. Selfie Sensation Gelding Regular

11 167 Melissa Van Looy BE Am. Whip Cream Machine Gelding Regular

12 178-A Ellen Compagnie BE Am. Wrap And Roll Gelding Regular

13 139 Rikke Moller DK Novice Amateur Easters Luckey Amie X Mare Regular

PAU30_3 Take down Trail & Build up Trail - Other

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

ABTL / ART1 ASPB Ranch Trail All Ages / A Ranch Trail All Ages - Amateur SPB / Amateur Regular

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 102 Pernille Bendix Christensen DK Am. HA Yellow Emperor Gelding Regular

2 126 Bettina Smed Mikkelsen DK Novice Amateur Gunner Be A Diamond Mare Regular

3 130 Vibeke Schou DK Novice Amateur LBS Katie Dun Mare Regular

4 135 Christina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Cikuna Flying Spirit Gelding Regular

5 136-A Catharina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Hawthorns Mastermind Gelding Regular

RT1 / BRT1 Ranch Trail All Ages / SPB Ranch Trail All Ages - Open Regular / Open SPB

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 102 Pernille Bendix Christensen DK Am. HA Yellow Emperor Gelding Regular

2 126 Bettina Smed Mikkelsen DK Novice Amateur Gunner Be A Diamond Mare Regular

3 130 Vibeke Schou DK Novice Amateur LBS Katie Dun Mare Regular

4 135 Christina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Cikuna Flying Spirit Gelding Regular

5 136-A Catharina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Hawthorns Mastermind Gelding Regular

DK-JCP-RTR PHCDK Jackpot Ranch Trail All Ages - Money classes - 80 % entry pay back of entry fees (All breed)

Entry Back# Name - Exhibitor Nat. Status Name - Horse Gender Type

1 126 Bettina Smed Mikkelsen DK Novice Amateur Gunner Be A Diamond Mare Regular

2 130 Vibeke Schou DK Novice Amateur LBS Katie Dun Mare Regular

4 166 Julie Armose DK Other Anna Nicole Y Mak Mare Other

5 101 Linn Sørensen DK Other One Bright Flashlight Gelding Other

6 135 Christina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Cikuna Flying Spirit Gelding Regular

7 136-A Catharina Kjelsmark Bjerrum DK Novice Amateur Hawthorns Mastermind Gelding Regular


